
 
 

The most important work we do as a union involves bargaining and enforcing contracts to 
secure fair wages, dependable benefits, and safe working conditions. However, whether we 
like it or not, workplace health and safety, wage and overtime regulations, retirement 
security, even our right to organize and bargain collectively, are all tied to local, state, and 
federal laws and the people making them.  

 

 
 

As we move into 2020, we want to hear about the issues that matter most to you. That’s why 
we’re holding a series of town hall meetings across the district, where we’ll have a conversation 
about your priorities and share some of our union’s work to impact government decisions.  
 
We want to hear from you!  Please take a moment to fill out our USW Membership Survey.   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Look on the reverse side to find a Town Hall nearest to you. Meetings are open to 
all USW members and retirees.  An RSVP is not required to attend, but greatly 
appreciated.  To RSVP, go to www.uswvoices.org 

 



 

Upcoming United Steelworkers’ Townhall Meetings 
 
 

 

USW “Your Union, Your Voice” Townhall meetings have been scheduled for the dates/times/locations 
listed below.  Active and retired members are encouraged to attend and participate in these informative 
meetings. 
 
An RSVP is not required to attend, but greatly appreciated.  To RSVP, go to www.uswvoices.org 
 

 

Tuesday, January 21, 2020 
8:00am & 1:00pm & 4:00pm (EST) 

USW 9231 – 110 S Harris St 
New Carlisle IN 46552 

 

 

Wednesday, January 22, 2020 
8:00am & 1:00pm & 4:00pm (EST) 

USW 903 – 2228 Lakeview Dr 
Fort Wayne IN 46808 

 

 

Thursday, January 23, 2020 
8:00am, 1:00pm & 4:00pm (EST) 

USW 3261 – 356 W Broadway 
Logansport IN 46947 

 

 
Monday, February 10, 2020 

1:00pm & 4:30pm 
Carpenters Hall  

1001 Boyce Memorial Dr 
Ottawa IL 61350 

 

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 
3:30pm 

American Legion – 2705 Chicago Rd  
South Chicago Heights IL 60411 

 
Thursday, February 13, 2020 

3:30pm 
USW 17U 

361 S Frontage Rd Ste 118 
Burr Ridge IL 60527 

 

 

Monday, February 17, 2020 
8:00am, 1:00pm & 5:00pm 

VFW 
3920 N Martin Luther King Jr Dr 

Decatur IL 

 

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 
7:30am, 12:30pm & 4:00pm 

USW 7-00662 – 300 McClean St 
Pekin IL 

 

Wednesday, February 19, 2020 
8:00am, 12:30pm & 4:00pm 

Tri-City Labor Temple 
2014 State St (2nd Floor)  

Granite City IL 

 

 

Thursday, February 20, 2020 
1:00pm 

Knights of Columbus  
4225 Old Alton Rd 

Granite City IL 

 

Friday, February 21, 2020 
8:00am, 12:30pm & 4:00pm 

UAW Union Hall – 1009 Tilton Rd 
Danville IL 

Monday, March 9, 2020 
7:30am & 3:30pm (EST) 

USW 115 – 2535 S 30th St  
Lafayette IN 47909 

 

Tuesday, March 10, 2020 
2:30pm & 5:00pm (EST) 

USW 1999 – 218 S Addison St 
Indianapolis IN 46222 

 

 

Wednesday, March 11, 2020 
7:30am, 1:00pm and 3:30pm (EST) 

USW 2958 – 420 N Main St  
Kokomo IN 46901 

 

 

Thursday, March 12, 2020 
9:00am and 4:00pm 

USW 104 – 3966 Red Brush Rd 
Newburgh IN 47629 

 

 

Monday, March 16, 2020 
3:30pm 

USW 745  
2496 E Maize Rd 

Freeport IL 

 

 

Monday, March 23, 2020 
9:00am & 4:00pm 

Hammond Morton High School 
6915 Grand Ave 

Hammond IN 

 

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 
9:00am & 4:00pm 

USW 1014 – 1301 Texas St  
Gary IN 46402 

 

Thursday, March 26, 2020 
9:00am & 3:30pm 

USW 6787  
1100 N Max Mochal Hwy 

Chesterton IN 

 

Additional dates, times, and 
locations are being added   

 

 

Go to www.uswvoices.org  
for regular updates 

 

 
 


